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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Assembly District 23

 6,683 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,163 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 30 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 158 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,034 

(30)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,004 

 6,063 JAMES SANDERS JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 557 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADINA DRUXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 AHARON Y SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI SHAFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA PARNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN NIERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORUCH BER BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 6 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELKANA EDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GWENDOLYN MCEVILLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY TRUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILIP GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL WALDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH ROSENSWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH SCHRIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO MATTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A GERSTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MOSHE BRANDSDORFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHIACH BEN DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASAN SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLE DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOSSON HALBERTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MCCARTNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARL SHAPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 3 RICHARD ALTABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA SOFER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Assembly District 23

 1 SHELDON SOLOWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO A. ALTUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA EICHENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON FEIGENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBIE R. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKO LOPIANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV HOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHESHOA SAING (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOCHEVED HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 YOSEF BIGIO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,697 

Unrecorded  1,307 

Assembly District 24

 6,402 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,565 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 14 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 88 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,069 

(14)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,055 

 5,821 JAMES SANDERS JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 491 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADESH DOOBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEYA SADEO (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE MONSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUSTY MCLEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CONRAD DIRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DROLLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,334 

Unrecorded  1,721 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Assembly District 27

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 JAMES SANDERS JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  0 

Assembly District 28

 1,425 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 263 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 35 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,724 

(1)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,723 

 1,083 JAMES SANDERS JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 196 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LENNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH P. LAVALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH ZOHN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,292 

Unrecorded  431 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Assembly District 29

 6,831 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,259 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 18 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 87 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,195 

(18)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,177 

 7,406 JAMES SANDERS JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 281 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 ARSENIA ALMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SOUTHWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAINOOL RAMJOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SKOUFIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI O HERIVEAUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISTER HINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY HUNTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,701 

Unrecorded  476 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Assembly District 31

 32,316 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,108 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 70 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 545 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  39,039 

(70)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  38,969 

 32,446 JAMES SANDERS JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,897 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABISOYE OLORUNTOBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIMI HANGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALMA BURGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HANNIBAL ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YOUSSEF (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE JOSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BRUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 4 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAITH DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT FAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMRAN R. AZEEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAPREET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DEDREO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JORGE PECK (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOIUIS PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHY DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SOOKRAJ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Assembly District 31

 1 MARTIN MUNDZIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CASTANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORSINO DREPAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA HELMING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK M. GALLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ALTABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT K. WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J SCARLETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TWUWANA NOELLE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 27 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISHAL KALPEE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,434 

Unrecorded  4,535 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Assembly District 32

 29,205 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,136 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 34 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 413 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  34,788 

(34)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  34,754 

 30,545 JAMES SANDERS JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,460 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANGELA STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAITANYA JANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHICHO EL BAMBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMAN FINCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUSTIN AUGUSTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HABTE SELASSIE EWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA DANEEK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALIL ALIMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE TOLEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABBO JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CIANCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 4 KHAAIR MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHARI WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD E. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 REYNOLD FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA M LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA MCPHEARESONM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY HUNTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRONE LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,061 

Unrecorded  2,693 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Assembly District 38

 6,484 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,375 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 17 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 108 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,984 

(17)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,967 

 5,626 JAMES SANDERS JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 683 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 AMIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY J LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAO YIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERALD T.J. STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC S. REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW B. REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RAMDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KAZAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,332 

Unrecorded  1,635 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Total for State Senator (10th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 89,346 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 16,869 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 184 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,434 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  107,833 

(184)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  107,649 

 88,990 JAMES SANDERS JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,565 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ABISOYE OLORUNTOBA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADESH DOOBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADINA DRUXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 AHARON Y SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIMI HANGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEYA SADEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALMA BURGOS (WRITE-IN)

 4 AMIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HANNIBAL ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YOUSSEF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY J LANE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARSENIA ALMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI SHAFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA PARNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN NIERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORUCH BER BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAITANYA JANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHICHO EL BAMBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE JOSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE MONSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMAN FINCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAO YIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Total for State Senator (10th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 6 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUSTIN AUGUSTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUSTY MCLEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BRUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 10 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELKANA EDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SOUTHWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAITH DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GWENDOLYN MCEVILLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HABTE SELASSIE EWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY TRUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERALD T.J. STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT FAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILIP GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMRAN R. AZEEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA DANEEK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAINOOL RAMJOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALIL ALIMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SKOUFIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAPREET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 4 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL WALDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CONRAD DIRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DEDREO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LENNON (WRITE-IN)

 3 JORGE PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE TOLEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABBO JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CIANCI (WRITE-IN)

 6 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN QUINN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Total for State Senator (10th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 KENNETH P. LAVALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 4 KHAAIR MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHARI WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH ROSENSWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH SCHRIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD E. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOIUIS PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI O HERIVEAUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHY DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC S. REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO MATTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A GERSTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SOOKRAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MUNDZIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW B. REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CASTANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RAMDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MOSHE BRANDSDORFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHIACH BEN DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASAN SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLE DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOSSON HALBERTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORSINO DREPAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA HELMING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK M. GALLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KAZAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MCCARTNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARL SHAPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH ZOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 REYNOLD FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 4 RICHARD ALTABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISTER HINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA SOFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DROLLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SEDA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

Total for State Senator (10th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA M LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA MCPHEARESONM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT K. WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SOLOWAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHIRLEY HUNTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO A. ALTUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA EICHENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON FEIGENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J SCARLETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBIE R. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TWUWANA NOELLE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRONE LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 77 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISHAL KALPEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKO LOPIANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV HOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHESHOA SAING (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOCHEVED HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 YOSEF BIGIO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  94,851 

Unrecorded  12,798 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (10th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:16:05AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 14 of 14


	ADLevelResult 4068_3256_{2F2C5A7C-0037-4924-B0A4-81D03BA0E05B}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	State Senator
	10th Senatorial District
	AD 23
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 24
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 27
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 28
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 29
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 31
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 32
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 38
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






